
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

408 

412 

410 

420 

415 

Name 

Niklas Eriksson 

Jens Olofsson 

Göran Tell 

Johan Palola 

Oskar Andersson 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.200 

3.269 

7.352 

DNS 

Gap 

1.200 

2.069 

4.083 

Total Tm 

3:17.570 

3:18.770 

3:20.839 

3:24.922 

Best Tm 

47.708 

46.410 

47.875 

48.673 

In Lap 

2 

3 

2 

4 

0 

Addl2 

Team Ml Motor 

Bolist Vännäs 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.200 

Avg. Speed 

97,667 

Best Lap Tm 

46.410 

Best Speed 

103,943 

Best Lap by 

412 - Jens Olofsson 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Jury 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Rallycross SM Strängnäs 

Klass 2150 

Heat 39 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:34:29 

Strängnäs Motorstardion 1,340 km 

2018-05-12 19:11 


